Making Wireless an Indoor State of Mind
!
MA-860 WLAN Solution
MobileAccess 860 WLAN Module
MA-860 Solution Overview
The MobileAccess 860 WLAN Solution delivers pervasive
WLAN coverage throughout enterprise environments using
a unique multi-service wireless architecture.  With the MA-

 Operating 95% (non-condensing)
       Storage                   95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
860M                            860 WLAN Module
860R                            860 WLAN Module
                                               - Redundant Power Supply Option
WCE                              Wi-Fi Coverage Expander
Accessory Kits for mounting 860(M/R):
     AK-860-1000 860 with MA-1000
     AK-860-1200 860 with MA-1200
     AK-860-MDLT   860 with ModuLite
     AK-860-2000 860 with MA-2000
     AK-860-SA 860 stand alone
     AK-860-2000L       860 with MA-2000 Lite
     AK-860-PWR         Redundant Power Supply
Wiring Diagram